
  
 

 26 Series 

 

 Kitchen Faucet 

 
Single Control 
3 or 4-Hole Installation

Ceramic Disc Valve 

  

 T26-3NCC

 T26-3NSS

 T26-4NCC

 T26-4NEE

 T26-4NRR

 T26-4NSS

 T26-4NUU

 T26-4NZZ

Highlights
Coordinating Side Spray Matches Finish and Design of the 
Faucet
High-Arc Decorative Spout
Solid Brass Construction

Code Compliance
Price Pfister products are designed and manufactured in 
compliance with the following standards and codes: 

IAPMO certified ASME A112.18.1
CSA B125 certified ANSI A117.1 (Lever handles only) 

 

 Finishes
Rustic Bronze       X  
Rustic Pewter    X     
Polished Chrome X  X      
Stainless Steel  X    X   
Antique Copper     X    
Oil Rubbed Bronze        X

 Features
Soap/Lotion Dispenser Included   X X X X X X

Flexible Stainless Steel Connections X X X X X X X X

Quick Connect Installation X X X X X X X X

Lever Handle X X X X X X X X

Up to 2½” of Deck Clearance X X X X X X X X

3-Hole Installation X X       
4-Hole Installation   X X X X X X

Includes Matching Side Spray X X X X X X X X

Quick Connect Side Spray X X X X X X X X

Single Control Ceramic Disc Valve X X X X X X X X

Step-By-Step Installation Instructions X X X X X X X X

Pforever Warranty® X X X X X X X X
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